Tax Free Savings Account (TFSA)

	Year
	TFSA Annual Limit
	TFSA Cumulative Limit

	2009
	$5,000
	$5,000

	2010
	$5,000
	$10,000

	2011
	$5,000
	$15,000

	2012
	$5,000
	$20,000

	2013
	$5,500
	$25,500

	2014
	$5,500
	$31,000

	2015
	$10,000
	$41,000

	2016
	$5,500
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	2017
	$5,500
	$52,000

	2018
	$5,500
	$57,500

	2019
	$6,000
	$63,500



